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gl.

OFFICIAL ROSTER OF INDIVIDUAL

DEC
Authority

:SIFIED

483078

TED O

— e o e e

ARMY OF THE UNITED STATES

De la Cueva, Antonio B, 0

Dingcong, Arturc L,
Dolatre, Benjamin
Domingo, Cataline A,
Escerta, Rizal P,
Felix, Rodrigo L,

Flores, Herminigildo L,
Fuentes, Felizardo P,

Galima, Leonardo C.
Galiza, Roman V.
Genaka, Antonio M,
Glanza, Vicente V,
Guardiano, Benjamin
Halili, Conechito C,
Hernaez, Sofronio G,
Huevos, Hosplcio M,
Impio, Frotacio C,
Jiminex, Roque B.
Latido, Clendio
Lazaro, Pascusl
Lepana, Remon T.
Librojo, Manuel L,
Liceyan, Roman
Liguan, Sixto
Manggad, Melchor
Manuel, Moises R.
Harcﬂllana. Salvador
Mayuga, Mario
Medina, Sotero
Mega, Celso C,
Millendez, Telix P,
Minel, Pedro F.
Mosquera, Incilo A,
Muriera, Geronimo
Nakar, Guillermo
Napat, Veronico
Nevarra, Mateo H,
Norico, Frollan
Obina, Fermin L.
Padilla, Maximo Q.
Pangusen, Alfredo

4, Corrected copy published to

THE 14TH INFANT

888 1
D 888 07
10. 626 0O
10 626 3%
10 626 10
10 626 0O
10 626 52
10 626 03
0 888 085
10 626 850
10 626 049
10 626 206
10 626 987
10 626 Oug
10 626 775
10 626 OLY
10 626 753
10 626 523
10 626 619
10 335 540
10 626 254
10
0 888 147
10 626 977
10 335 566
10 626 925
10 626 038
10 626 09L
10 626 £38
0 888 117
10 626 175
10 626 516
10 626 00U
10 626 174
0 888 070
10 626 003
10 335 565
0 888 091
0 888 OT7
1U 626 569
10 335 563

NN oW W =

626 136 .

OFY

S DETERMINED TO HAVE ACQUIRED

STATUS THROUGH SERVICE WITH

g2,
83.
gl,
g5,
g6,
87,
88,
£9.
90,
91,
2

g .
20
9%,
96,
97.
98,

39.
100.

101,
102,
103,
104,
105,
106,
107,
108,
109.
110,
s i I
118,
113,
114,
115,
116,
117.
118,
119,
120,
121.
122,

{Y (PHILIPPINE ARMY) (Continued)

Pascual, Sixto M,

"Pasgilan, Fugenio A.
Perdigueros, Julian P,

Perido, Antonio
Pigar, Leopoldo R.
Plaida, Alberto B,
Plaza, Anastaclo
Frogoso, Salvador

Ramos, Egcolastico F,

Ramos, Flacldo R,
Raquinio, Cesario R,
Reyes, Gervacio T,
Reyees, Monico

Reyes, Tesoro A,
Rogario, Silverio M,
Ruiz, Donato G.
Sabordo, Andres N,
Sabordo, BRemon F.
Sacro, Eliseo R.
Sageydora, Federico
Salvedor, Felix C.

Santa Ana, Alfonso N,

Santos, Filemeno C,
Sarandi, Dionisioc A.

Sebastlan, Marcelino B,
Senador, Marcelino P.
Senoron, Tranquilanc B,

Silvano, Federico T,
Soliva, Laureano
Suita, Jose R.
Tamelin, Forfiric
Tigas, Primitive M.
Tomae, Simeon R.

Torrecampo, Anacleto M,

Ulbe, Ml foneo Y.

Valcarcel, Rodrigo B.

Vea, Pedro B.
Velasco, Fedro T.
Velasco, Frescillano

Villaestiva, Bienvenido

Tao, Yee

10
10
0

10 335

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

0
10

0
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

0

10 335

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

0
10

0
10
10

inedvertently omltted in preparation of roster dated 1 December 1953,

626 2up
626 06
888 145
Lyl
626 Lgh
626 o47
335 Kbl
o6 01t
626 0pL
335 U459
626 195
888 122
335 u3g
888 078
626 010
ra
626 2ul
b2t 164
626 oL
626 85%
888 095
4gp
66 852
626 D1

626 956
335 54

626 22U
626 190
626 OT7
626 068
626 5lp
626 996
626 011
626 980
626 915
888 16?
626 Lal}

888 1R2
Reb 1um
626 001

reflect inclusion of one individusal

5. Any liste or rosters in conflict with this roster are rescinded.
No additions or deletions sre authurizad

)
f
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" wps one of the units celled 1nto
. United Ststes  pursuant to the Milif

D CORY

S TR Smam s ommar =

DEPARTMANT OF

OFFICE OF THE AL
Military Fersonnel
- 8t, Louig 20,

THZ ARMY - .
ITANT GENERAL
Hecords @'ter
Miggourlesss xo

14 January 1954

.75 DETERMINED TO HAVE ACQUIRED
785 STATUS THROUGH , SERVICE WITH
TRY (PHILIPPIHE ARMY )

r-has cumpletad an axhauative gtudy. of

1hth Infentry. (Phillppine Army), which
the service of the Armed Forces.of the
tary :Qrder, Gf the President of the United
Stetes 16 July 1941, This unit served-in.the-Northern Luzon area of the
Philippine Iglands--and during 1942 was under the.command of Lieut enant
Colonel Everett L, Warner, USA and - Lieutensnt Colonel Guillermo Nakar, PA
(AUUS), Some of the members were aprﬁinteﬂ or inducted into. the Army of the
United Ststes pursuant to an suthorization of General. Douglas MrcArthur,
GIFG USEFFE contained in radio megs age HQ'UEﬁFFE d&ted 12 July 1942,

OFFICIAL ROSTER OF INDIVI

ARHY OF ‘I.‘HF‘ UNITED STa
- | - THE 14TH INE.

R The Dapartment of the
the- histéry and organlzation :f

: 2. Aftar a complete study and reviaw ﬂf the ﬂtatun of. ea:h 1ndividual
alleged to have been a member of the lhth Infantry, it 1s datarmined that
one hundred twenty two (122) 1ndiv1duala were eppninted or 1nducted intn '
the Ammv uf tha United States, :

'3, Thé individuals 1isted helaw are the only Philippine Anmy;perannnﬂl
detsrmined 40 have acquired Army of the United States status while BFrving '

uith ¢he 1hth Infantry (Phllippine armyJ.

5gu11ar, Irinea 10 335 5uh 21.- Betita, Joaquin B. 10 626 017
Al ejo, Jose A. 10 626 033 @ 22. - Bisana, Victor R, 10 f26 260
Alvarez, Igmedio ' 10 626 008 23. - Bonjibod, Evangelista F. 10 626 357
Anchetea, Marcelo A, 10 335 L63 ol ¢ Hragan;g;'ﬂilgpin_J, 10 626 911
Angel, Panlino S. 10 626 835 25.: Bueno, -Buloglo . 0 888 103
Areiza, Réul L, 10 626 268 26, OCaballero, Dominador A, 10 335 515
Arro, Wigenor ‘B. 10 626 982 27. Cabenero, Jose . 0 888 10¢
Asuncion; Juan | 0 883 076 . 28. Caditan, Daniel G, 10 626 69k
Aviles, Enilio . F. 0 888 084 29. Camias, Domingo D. 10 626 967
Avilla, Bonifacio ‘R. 10 626 064  30.: Canoy, -Emilio R. 10 335 553
Baladhey, Geronimo C; 10 626 870 31. Cantere, Narciso 10 626 027
Belanay, Vicente D.. 10 626 062 . Oarpio, Bonifacio 10 626 992
Baltar, Arcadlo- A, 10 626 855 331- Cagtro, Antonilo 0 888 106
Balusrte, Jose ' 10 626 002 34.- Castro, Miguel A, 0 888 133
Bangley, Gavine . 0 888 099 Catung, - Patriclo G. 10 626 037
Banesagoh, Vicente 10 626 973 36. Coma, Juen A, 0 888 902
Beradero, Esteban-6. 10 335 L3T 37, Comawes, FPedro P, 10 335 KAl
Belbes, Florentino M, ' 10 626 867 . 38.- Cordove,: Felipe G. 10 626 312
Benedicto, Severino P. 10 626 019 39. Crus, Enrique H, 0 828 097
Bergante, Generoso 10 626 005 40, Cui, Gerardo V, 10 626 020

[DGHTIHUED ON NEXT PAGE)
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DECLASSIFIED

Authority NANDBE30TH

HOSTER O

AUS TEM30ITTIL OF

“3AD YARTEHS
PHILIPPINES-RYUKYUS COiZAXD
RECOVERED PE4S0MMEIL DLVISICY

.u- G F." DT

THOCE *C" 25 CAVAL«Y (¥3)

l, Major Ralph B, Prasgsr
2. Major Thomas -‘311‘. Jonas

1, Abangon, Bonay
2, Abgao, Sadoce

3e Agculag, alcasdo ---
4. Aguas, Homan 7V,
5« Agunos, Folino ---
6- *liﬁﬂ‘ Anchu -
Te ﬂlub&. Diza
8, Amid, Juanito
¢, Ammay, Ballay -—-
Ardet, Pedro
- 11, Balag, Lagayan i

12, Balyao, Rosendo =--
13. Banayos, 8ilagay ---
]J-lvl EB’-‘!&. Ramon -
15- Basan, Fermin -

15, Basan, Ramon

17 Basang, Iopit g

‘ - 1B, Bawat, Carlos - A
19, Bal tran, Bufing «--

’ ED. Eilﬂ'l Aﬂgﬂiﬂ i

\\\\g -21, Bifayongz, Romlo =--
m i : Eal B:l."bqn, Bulut ! -———
g "'" Eﬂ-. Blyu, dgustin e
\ M §§5 Planco, Bra -

' . Ty Boday, Culayan =--
, 26, Bogtong, Martin B,--

. \ I i J hmi P‘m -

20, Briocnes, Maximop ---

3 4mando  ---

Lecnardo ---

8 E:ﬂﬁgﬁinn -

_Iﬂll J -

R

1 ;"%?rﬁﬁﬁﬁ*l

| _J.-_ .':.3,.5'.‘_,,.,.,._.,‘,_ m rﬁ ﬂ‘- 1ﬂ6h?a9?
= E

A3]] =

- loéy712y 58,

6736527 68,

i

CxFICERS
0211P5 3. Cant James 17,
0330942 4, Capt Tomas uioccho
S 18t Lt Arthur P,

SNLISTED =N

Cuyugan, Jelfin
Dar 41:, Luc1*
:Jll.f mhe ll -—l.-l- I " ':'

10647138 41,
10647121 42,
10647136 43,

5-;_-_'3 g?gu 44, Dammad, Ored
lﬂu;rl 2 45, Dancal, Antonio
lﬂua?ﬂfu 46, Dominro, Felix
10647110 47, Dacusin, Awiei
10647113 12, Dacusin, Juan 3,
10647075 49, Slias, Eligio (Dec)

Encisa, Jose
Enoc, Roberte

10647135 50.
10647078 51,
10647080 53, Gaduang,
10647078 54, Ganes, Atanacic
10647118 55, OGareia, Pedre T,
10647077 56, fGumabay, Abdon
10647118 57. Ouyapyap, Fablo:
Tarnnndaz,
TIs=ac, Apdras
Iyoe, Jcse
Fadao, Dangao
Kadao, lMarcelo

-:l..I'U 'i3 'I:'I

10647101
1064707 60,
10647142 61,
,loéyT137 62,

Tgadaan

Murmi-anan

Floras, Zacarias({Liv}--

-y -

Dag)=-

-——

Marusl Jr,=-

- =

- -

10647167 63. Labog, Rosendo (Dec)=--
4ﬂ5ﬂ?1ﬂ2 64, Llagitnay, Ventura ===
10647157 65. Laguitnay, lianpalap ===
10647169 bbb, lambayan, Panayos  --=-
10647115 67. Langbayan, Cugep * ===

Laoang, Happaasan D,=--

10647071  ©9. Lawagan, Simeon if, ---
‘éPEh?ﬂﬂ& 70, laylay, Atanacioc - T8
b9 * 7Tl. Longuena, Dawalla B, --
lDEh?DED 72, Mamba, Julio s
10647070  73. Marcos, Falic . B
6737983 74« Martinez, Blas 4
- 10647098 75. Marquez, Urbano(Dec) --
10305192 76, Mataz, Donato Y
77+ Mauray, Sirit il
~ 20647094 T Mittay, Tabban .
J-?ﬂ?lﬂll. 75+ r&nﬂantﬁ, I1luminade(Dec)
i‘, / ' Bui H:r:hl. Pﬂdr‘ﬂ . -

-l‘ '-hI:IH "‘I“.
0rLnhng
:I-;.-'."p "

1‘..:'| I*‘ll_.l.- L
1t 070

h

?ﬂ‘9
l,\_ l"ll' :L
104 : 13
10304577
10547100
10305192
1030445083
1064710
10647145
5737959

'-|a-|'-n. .I..-'..

ERE

-.:1_ ];_]r :

'II"iI I'_"'i 1

1 u *—J-r-? .!-1 1
1064715)
10547082
10547165

Py e -
10 .'.r:.rl':‘__' :

10547133
JngTlﬁo
10305150
195&?115
1nﬂ‘?1ﬂ’
10647073
10647156
lo64 7107
10647120
10647122
106410973 |

10647103
10647123
R=315051

" R-318591

10647125
10647114

10547072
6739282

6611971

- - —=—a
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ROSTER OF AUS PERSONIEL OF TROOP "C" 26 CAVALRY (PS) (Cont'd,)

Ngisi, Tuccalay s
orfiano, Desiderio(Dec)=--
~ Padeway, Palatpat
84, Padilla, Etnesto Z,
Past, Alubda
Pagulawan, Flersntino
Pajador, Elino

mnﬂ}" Martin

Pacs, Lantajan
Paray, Placido

Patti, Sikwat
Pawangan, Pablo
Piagan, Andong
Puddao, Iuna

95., Pungkit, Bocnag

96« Rilla, Donato J,
}g’i’.:‘ Sadag, Mauricio A,

‘ L ]

93
9.

DECLASSIFIED

Authority NADEEZ0TS

10647132
10305199
10647146
10647127

10647109

- 10647140

10647089

- 0647170

10647117

10647112

10647126
10647108
10647083

106447086
10647106

10305451
10647152

98,
99
J 100,

101,
102,
103,
104,
105,
106,
107.
108,
1094
110,

[il,
112,

113,
114,

115,

. _mlvdu'd uint

Sagli, Cornelio ---
Salbino Tomas
Serut, Bartolome =--

Sipit, Damaso
Soay, Harry

Tabling; Odan
Taguinod, llariano -
Tallungan, Leo
Talcosig, Samtoy
Taong, Evaristo
Tayad, Emilio

Tayad, MNicasio
Ubina, Cesar L,
Valdez, Emigdio

-——

- -

-

- Ybay, Castor (Dec)-

Young, Joseph R, =-
Agquino, Marcelino-
(Dse)

Dec)

Maurieio

10647130
106&7%%5
10647161
10647164
10647085
10647111
10647139
10304917
10647095
10647148 -
10647092
1067096
106,7088
6736611
736147
10305184

6736725




DECLASSIFIED

Authority NADBE30TS

SR T T s -
~ " i
‘ i 4 ek i
ISADQUARTEHS
s : T’“'II.IFII“""E-?.‘UP.’"‘:,LIE EE':'..'-..":F
; — RECOVEHED PSxS0TEL DLVISIC!
AFO 707
ROSTZR O AUS FERS0ITTL OF TROQOT “C" 28 CATAL<Y (PS)
0sFICERS
1, Major Ralph B, Prasgsr 0211°5 7. QCapt James N, Ioedham
2. Major Thomas 3‘. Jonaz 0330942 4. Capt Tomas Suioecho
¢ ' ¢, 1lst Lt Arthur P, Furrusanan
""lI“'“ED e
1. Abangon, Bonay ASN - 10647138 41, Cujugan, Jelfin ASH
2. Abgao, Sadoe -—-— 10647121 42, Darulo, Lueio G
3, Ageulag, nlcaido --- 10647136 43. Dalings, Zlino -
L., Aguas, Homan V, === E?jg?gh Ly, Dammad, Cred -—
2. Agunecs, Feline --- 10647162 45, Daacel, antonio o
« 4Alico, Anchu — 1064?ﬂ?m 46, Domingo, Felix e
| 7. Alluba, Diza - 10847110 47, Dacusin, Awiei s
8, Amid, Juanito --= 10647113 48. Dacusin, Juan 3, ——
9, Ampay, Ballay -=- 10647075 49, Elias, Eligio (Doc) ==-
10, Ardet, Pedro -ew 10647135 50« Encisa, Jose ---
! 11, Balag, Lagayan maa 10647078 51, Enoc, Roberto -——-
12, Balyao, Hosende =--- = 10647134 52. TFloros, Zacarias(Livi--
g ‘13, Banayos, Silagay --- 10647080 53, Gaduang, Bulo-io C, ===
14, Barad, Ramon === | 10647078 5. Ganes, Atanacic (Deg)--
15. Basan, Fermin --= 10647119 55, Garcia, Fedro J. -—-
16, Basan, Ramon ===, 10847077 56, Gumabay, Abdon ——-
| 17+ Basang, ILopit -e= 10647118 57. Cuyapyap, Fable -
18, Bawat, Carlos -e= 10647124 58, Ternnndaz, llanuel Jr,--
\ 19, Beltran, Rufinoc --- 10047101 59. Isz2ac, Apdras -——
20s Bilo, Anpguid aaw=  106h707L 60. Iyoc, Jose -—-
.21, Bltayengz, Romlo:.==- 10607142 £1. Y¥adao, Dangao ——
! 22_.5 Biton, Bulut -== 10647137 62, Kadao, Marcelo -
Fi?“m lﬁﬂﬂtin -== 10647167 63, 1labog, Rosendo (Deg)=-=
- Blanco, Bra ~-- 10647102 6, Lagitmay, Ventura ===
=== 10647157 & b5, laguitnay, Mangalao ===
10647169 b6, Lambayan, Banayos ===
-=- 10647115 67. Langbayan, Cusep® ~-==
-=-  b736527 68, Lacang, Kappsasan Dy===
—— 1ﬂ&h?ufl 69. Lawagan, Simecn M. ===
obl o84 70, laylay, Atanacio -
'%?59 &9 © 7l. Longuena, Dawalla B, --
10647090 72, Mamba, Julio e
10647070 73. Marcos, Felic 35
. 6737983 2 74+ Martinez, Blas S
- 10647098 75 Marquez, Urbano(Dec) == . i
10305192 76, Mataz, Donato i
IHEHTUFT ;g} Mauray, Sirit -sbie
| ﬂéﬁmh . th}r; Tabban -
| '“HE"*1“? 75« Monsanto, Illuninado(Dec)
k R PraatW o o o Maa e Lne ag 18 80, irta, Pedro -
g ¥ N 1[ i’ *‘L ==

AL *ﬁIA-m.ﬂhuJJ-nL & =

L ——

L

0790343
03iahno
ouBL

10647155
10047079
10547099
10647091
la547171
lD 0L45TT
10547100
10305192
103045353
1064714
10647145
5737955
IG‘ﬁIH:“
R-310L ¢
1“?4:ﬂ 1
o47141
1034?1“'
10547082
10547163

10547165 .

10547133
10647128
10305159
10647116
106147165
10647073
10647156
locl 7107
10647120
10647122
10641093 .
10647103
10647123
R=315051
R=315591
10647125
lobh711,
10547072
6739282

6611971

.




81,
82,
83.
34,
85,

87,
88,
20
91,
92,
930
4.

' padilla,

. Pungid t,

ROSTER OF AUS PIRSONNEL OF TROOP "C® 26 CAVAIRY (TS) (Cont'd.)

Nzisi, Tuccalay

orfiano, Desiderio(Dec)-=

2 Palatpat
o 'Eyi.Eﬂnaﬂtn z.
Past, Aluba
Paculavan,
Pa jador, Elino
Panoy, llartin
Paocs, Lﬂ.ntajﬂn
m-ra:f" Plaﬂ-idﬂ
Patti, Sikwat
Pawangan, Pablo
Piagan, 4Andong
Putidln. Luna
Bocnag
Rilla, Donato J.
M. Hluriuiﬂ -l-

Mearantine

-

-

- -

10647132
10305199

7146
10647127
10647109
10617140
10647089
10647170

- 10647117
10647112

10647126
10647108

10647083
10647086

10647106 °

10305451
10647152

9%
9%
100,

101,
102,
103,
104.
105,
106,

107
108,
1094
110,
111,
112,
114,

115,

Salbino Tomas
Serut, Bartolome ~--

Sipit, Damaso
Soay, Harry

Tabling, Odan
Taguinod, larianc -
Tallungan, Leo
Talosig, Samtoy ===
Taons, Evaristo =---
Tayad, Emilio

Tayad, lNicasio
Ubinu., Cesar L,
“1&&5; mgdiﬂ
Ybay, Castor (Dec)-
Young, Joseph He ==
Aquino, Marcelino-

(Dec)

L

Baldevi niﬂi Mauricio

Dec)

1n6u?
106471

10647161
10647164
10647085
10647111
10647139
10304917
10647095

10647148 -

10647092
10647096
1067088
6736611
5736147
10305184

6736725

.La._;" = ‘r- '!I‘ti
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DECLASSIFIED

Authority NWDEBBEZOTS
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Ty |
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ERZ] {

Ry WO.RTERS TWINTY SIXTH CAVALEY (. ,,
: In the Field,

19 larch, 1942,

Subjectt Allotrment of 3orial MNumbers,
The Adjutant General, “ashington, .G,

Tot
' Thrusiiilitary Charmela,

1. fiequast the seri:l nurbers of the folloviny-naned enlisted men,
26th Cavalry (P3), be changed in all thelr records sn file in yowr o fice,
az followat

el Sﬂriu, Dordnador B, : 09958 ¢ iIO0D

2.1 " iFernandez, Hauricio R, ! 10309959 ¢ Troop B
3.t " 1Castre, lomeo C, ! 10309950 1 Troop B
het " iVelo, Federico M. : 10309961 ! Troop B
5S¢t " 1Gamilla, Hodesto : 10309962 t Troop 5
6.1 " Ramires, Prospero Y. $ 10209963 t Troop B
T4 " 11lada, Arsenio ¥, 3 10509964 1 Troop E
8.¢ " tThompson, Luis G. : 10209965 : Troop B
9.t " tParer, (nofre t 10205966 : Troop B
10.1 " 1Kendle, Albert : 10309967 ! Hg & Servies
1l.: " tlinglana, Alejo 2 10309968 t Tronap B
12.t " Manto, Maxiro : 10309569 ¢ Troop E
13.: * Beynabe, Dominador L, : 12305970 ! Troop B
lhet " tApostol, Ceronimo r 10309971 t Troop &
15,8 " :de Loon, Maiisdane 1 10309972 ! K& Troop
1641 " 313ebelina, Eutijuio : 10309973 t Troop &
17.t " sLomboy, Falix g 10309974 : Troop &
18,2 " tSangalans, Pacifioo L, ! 10309975 t Treoop A
19.t * Paduy, Leodivieo U, t 10209976 t Troop A
20,3 " 181ibnl, Ansel : 10309977 i 2d Squadron
2.1 " Garcia, Juan g L0099 : Troop A
2+t " tApunciaclon, lurelio I, 19309979 t Troop
23«4 " iSanches, illeser ' 10309980 : ¥.G. Troop
2hat O :Pa.ngilinﬂn, Jogus : l‘)?-"?gﬂl : T]'bﬂl‘,] B
25,1 " 1Pellade, Diego l 10309962 t Troop B
26,1 " iMariane, Castar : 10209983 t Troop E
27.t " Maristels, Apaton ’ 10209904 ¢! Troop B
28.1 " tAblang, Domingo R, ! 1309985 t {roop K
29«t " Gores, Leonardo 1 10305984 t Troop E
30,1 " 18alanp, Vietor ' 13205987 t M. Gy Troop
5 8 5 B t?i].lltﬂ‘.lln, Crigpulo 1 107059938 1 Troop B
32.1 " 1Griego, BRobarte H 1090909 t Troop E
33.t " ilandagora, Franciseo 2 1209990 t Troop E
3het 7 Hesurrecion, iodesto ! 1079991 t Troop E
35.¢ " tdimenez, Bustijulo g 10309992 t Troop B
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KOSDHK UF AUS PladuiBEL OF TROUP "C" 26 CaVALAY (P8)
J WY IO
1. Eajor Kelph B. Prasger 02118y 3, Capt Jamea N. Seedian 0830363
2., Majer Thowas 4. Jomes 03353 li« Capt Tosms Quieeho 036203

5. 1t wt Arthar P. Perugasan 0888380

Bl OT el WEl

-

L:"E"IE.‘.;*. L |
L]

S |

[

. o !
i i e La

1. Abangem, Bémay A3M- 106,7138 1. Cuyucan, Delfin 38 - 1084,7155
2. Abgao, Bados —=  106,7121 2. Da-uio, laeio —e  LOLENTS
3. Agoulaoc, Ricarde —— 10607136 43« imlinog, Eline H-ﬂlﬂﬂ"m
(L) Aguas, Remmn V. =-— 673974, . ilys Damead, Ored we 1064,7091
5. Agumocs, Pelino -——- 10&,716¢ L5. Dancel, smtemis  ~—- 1OG4TASL
6. Aliee, Anchu —- 10647076 L6. Doamingo, Felix e VOBOLSTT
7. Alluba, Disa -~ 10847110 L7. Daeusin, Awisi —e  106,TMO
8, Amid, Jumniteo  =—— 104,7113 . Dmauain, Juan 5. s L7
Y« Ammay, Ballay - 10&,7075 %’. ilias, Bligio (Des) === 1O
m- "'Hl Pedro e 1%7155 .c-z"" hﬂ’.“. J—' TE M
11. mlag, lagayan --- 108,7078 51. BEnoo, Koberte - 10847TILS
1¢. Balao, Mosendo === 106,715, , Plore-. Esearias(iiv)-- 6737999
15, DBamayos, Silagay --- 10647080 §=’ Gadunng, Suloglo G, ==
e Berad, Kamon -—= 1067078 “J. Games, Atamscio (Des)—
15. lmsan, Permin - 108,7119 55. Garola, Pedre J. m—
16. Basan, Ramon == 1084TOTT %6, Oumabny, Abdem e
17. BPmseng, Lopit === 1OA,711C 57+ Guyspymp, Pable e
18. hamat, Carlss —— 106 TLI, 38, Hernandes, Mamusl Jr.—
19, Beltram, Rufime -—— 10,7101 9. lssmo, Amdres —
20, Mlo, Anguid -— 1064,TO7TL 4. lyoe, Joae ———
£l. disayemg, Romulo -—— 1064TLLS Hle Eandao, Damgae -
Z. Bitem, Bulut —  106LT13T - 6¢. Endag, Mareale s
&5, Blyw, sgustin === 10647167 % Labog, Rosendo (Dee)~=-
4. Blanes, Bra - 10647102 . lagitemy, Vemtura ——
25, Beday, Gulsyin == 1067157 65« laguitosy, Mengalss —
26. Bogtong, Martin B.-- 106,7169 66. Lambayan, Banayes  -—
27« boyus, Fedro wee  LO&LTILS - 57, lamgheyen, Cusep -———
(20, Briemes, Maximo -— 6736527 - 6 . Lasang, Rappsasan D,
39, Bugueg, Amendo ~-= 10647071 ‘M, lamagan, Simesn M. -
ﬁ. Bags, Lewmarde e LOG,TOH, 70. laylay, Atasasio  —-
3. Capiges, Bsturnime-- 6739560 Tl. Lomguens, Dawnlls B,
3. Cuasbet, Adel wen  WOELTOS0 Tis Mmmba, Jullo —
3%. Cedan, Bulfing === JOETON Eﬂ. Marses, MPelle —
Mio: Cmln, Florensia e ETIT98% e EMrtines, Blss e
£, Coloon, Pesiundorse— 3067058 75, MWnrgues, Urisse{Deg e
e Useonsgen, Bagumsedo- BOWISIGe Th, Matan, Poente e
' pritskipn, hiae ¥.os  LOSLTONT 7. Sewyey, Biris we AL TR
LR TR, Y, Hitkly . Talwhes wasn Ly MR

ls
ety IV
Ir.l.
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